

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P. No.2164 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
1.	31.01.2023	<u>NJS,J</u> It is stated that Mr.Kuncheam Maheswara Rao, learned counsel entered a caveat on behalf of respondents 5 to 9. At his request, list this case on 02.02.2023 in the 'Motion List'. BLV <u>NJS, J</u>	