

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.2164 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
2.	02.02.2023	<u>BKM, J</u> List on 16.02.2023. In the meanwhile, counters shall be filed by the official respondents as well as unofficial respondents. Registry is directed to print the name of Maheswara Rao Kunche on behalf of the caveat. Pmk <u>BKM, J</u>	

--	--	--	--