

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.2164 of 2023

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	22.04.2026	<u>TRR, J</u> Sri Sravan Kumar, learned counsel requested two days time to file counter in I.A.No.01 of 2025 and at his request, list the matter on 24.04.2026 for filing counter affidavit in I.A.No.01 of 2025. TRR, J GRL	

